
Lumbo LiteTM Lumbar Orthosis

•   Streamline design allows for exact fit and comfort.

•   Posterior and anterior padded panels (rigid and moldable)
•   which provide lower back and abdominal compression.

•   Extremely lightweight and form fitting.

Sizes
Order #
Black
413-B
415-B
417-B
418-B
419-B
420-B

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large
3X Large

Waist
Circumference
26" - 32"
30" - 37"
34" - 41"
38" - 47"
44" - 54"
50" - 62"

Measure around waist at widest point.

Suggested
HCPC L0627
and L0642

Features & Benefits

Indications
Spinal Stenosis, Spondylolisthesis, Spondylolysis, 
Chronic Back Pain, Spinal Instability, Post-Op Disk 
Surgery, Facet Syndrome, Degenerative, Herniated, 
Bulging Discs, Post-Op Lumber Fusion. 

Order #
White
413-W
415-W
417-W
418-W
419-W
420-W


