

## Lumbo Lite<sup>™</sup> Lumbar Orthosis

## Features & Benefits

- Streamline design allows for exact fit and comfort.
- Posterior and anterior padded panels (rigid and moldable) which provide lower back and abdominal compression.
- Extremely lightweight and form fitting.

## Indications

Spinal Stenosis, Spondylolisthesis, Spondylolysis, Chronic Back Pain, Spinal Instability, Post-Op Disk Surgery, Facet Syndrome, Degenerative, Herniated, Bulging Discs, Post-Op Lumber Fusion.

## Sizes

Order # Black	Order # White	Size	Waist Circumference
413-B	413-W	Small	26" - 32"
415-B	415-W	Medium	30" - 37"
417-B	417-W	Large	34" - 41"
418-B	418-W	X Large	38" - 47"
419-B	419-W	2X Large	44" - 54"
420-B	420-W	3X Large	50" - 62"
	Black 413-B 415-B 417-B 418-B 419-B	Black White   413-B 413-W   415-B 415-W   417-B 417-W   418-B 418-W   419-B 419-W	Black White   413-B 413-W Small   415-B 415-W Medium   417-B 417-W Large   418-B 418-W X Large   419-B 419-W 2X Large

Measure around waist at widest point.



Suggested HCPC L0627 and L0642